Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.22
34.40
34.46
35.04
35.19
35.33
35.69
37.49
37.60
38.55
38.55
39.50
39.76
39.99
41.99
42.40
42.93
43.50
49.37
49.84
51.15

53.94

Swims in Date Order

Time

35.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
355
354
336
332
328
318
275
272
252
252
235
230
226
195
190
183
176
120
117
108
92

WA Pts

332

Round

m m m I

I

Round

F

Date

24/01/14
14/09/13
02/03/14
04/05/14
06/02/15
01/12/13
03/03/13
15/09/12
10/02/13
15/06/12
08/07/12
25/11/12
25/02/12
25/02/12
25/03/12
271111
17/09/11
20/02/11
08/05/11
05/12/10
15/01/11
18/09/10

Date

06/02/15

Meet

Shiverers Development Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Shiverers Development Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Shiverers Club Championships

Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Meet

Shiverers Development Meet

Venue

Hove
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Hove
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Hove
Haslemere
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton

Brighton

Venue

Hove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 4
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.04
34.46
34.22
35.33
34.40
35.69
37.60
39.50
37.49
38.55
38.55
41.99
39.99
39.76
42.40
42.93
49.37
43.50
51.15
49.84

53.94

Copyright 2024

336

361
328
355
318
272
235

275

252
195
226

190
183
120
176
108
117
92

I m T m ™

-n

I m I I

04/05/14
02/03/14
24/01/14
01/12/13
14/09/13
03/03/13
10/02/13
25/11/12
15/09/12
08/07/12
15/06/12
25/03/12
25/02/12
25/02/12
271111
17/09/11
08/05/11
20/02/11
15/01/11
05/12/10
18/09/10

Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Shiverers Development Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Horsham
Crawley
Hove
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Haslemere
Hove
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham

Brighton

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



