Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nounu	Dale	Meet	venue	Ciub Swain Onder	Level
34.22	361	F	24/01/14	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
34.40	355	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
34.46	354	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
35.04	336	F	04/05/14	Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
35.19	332	F	06/02/15	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
35.33	328	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
35.69	318	Н	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
37.49	275	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
37.60	272	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
38.55	252	F	15/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
38.55	252	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	3
39.50	235	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
39.76	230	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
39.99	226	F	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
41.99	195	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Shiverers	2
42.40	190	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
42.93	183	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
43.50	176	Н	20/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
49.37	120	F	08/05/11	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
49.84	117	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	2
51.15	108	Н	15/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
53.94	92	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	35.19 pyright 202	332 4	F	06/02/15	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.04	336	F	04/05/14	Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
34.46	354	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
34.22	361	F	24/01/14	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
35.33	328	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
34.40	355	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
35.69	318	Н	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
37.60	272	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
39.50	235	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
37.49	275	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
38.55	252	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	3
38.55	252	F	15/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
41.99	195	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Shiverers	2
39.99	226	F	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
39.76	230	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
42.40	190	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
42.93	183	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
49.37	120	F	08/05/11	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
43.50	176	Н	20/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
51.15	108	Н	15/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
49.84	117	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	2
53.94	92	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3